CHARLOTTESVILLE TOM SOX 2024 ANALYTICS INTERNSHIP

The Charlottesville Tom Sox Analytics Internship Program provides students with an interest in sports analytics an opportunity to learn more about the field while working for one of the best teams in summer collegiate baseball. Interns will be responsible for tracking game data and working with players and coaches to integrate it in a way that improves the team and individual players' skills.

Tasks include, but are not limited to:

- Charting pitchers and hitters during home and away games, helping identify pitch types and build a database for each player
- Logging pitch radar data in Microsoft Excel and using data to help players improve their velocity and action
- Tracking home and away games using GameChanger and Pointstreak to provide accurate play-byplay reports
- Coordinating video to provide to players to assist on pitching and hitting mechanics
- Using new & emerging technologies to help players improve

Interns will collaborate heavily with other departments (media, operations, etc.) and the coaching staff. Additionally, the analytics internship is flexible to meet the interests of interns in sports data & analytics.

Through this internship, students will have the opportunity to interact with Valley Baseball League and team officials both personally and electronically and develop contacts that will pay major dividends in the future. This internship is unpaid but is eligible for college credits.

For more insight on the Tom Sox Analytics internship, view this 2018 Tom Sox TV story: youtu.be/ ISsYZEzt8j0

To apply, fill out the application form at tomsox.com.

Required Qualifications:

- Enrolled in 2 or 4-year college degree program or active high school junior/senior seeking diploma
- Strong understanding of baseball rules and statistics
- Availability for majority of summer period, encompassing dates of May 29-August 9

Preferred Qualifications:

- Experience with sports analytics field and/or data analysis
- Strong oral communication skills

The Tom Sox are an equal opportunity employer.